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Sunday   2:00 PM Lanes 1 - 40
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over
Scr Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2118 Splits & Giggles 647 794 677 2118
2 2092 D & B Drywall 786 649 657 2092
3 2089 La Casa Deli 654 736 699 2089
4 2056 Spare Me 714 679 663 2056
5 2012 Yuma's Wild Cards 670 653 689 2012
6 1999 Team Smith 678 679 642 1999
7 1942 J & Her Witches 718 596 628 1942

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2003 Pickup Artists 622 664 717 2003
2 1830 Team McConnell 609 622 599 1830
3 1821 Corona Optique 571 656 594 1821
4 1781 The 4 of Us 582 609 590 1781
5 1761 Oh My God.... 587 595 579 1761
6 1655 Buffalo Wild Wings 547 549 559 1655

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2449 Spare Me 714 679 663 2056 393 2449 194.00
2 2425 La Casa Deli 654 736 699 2089 336 2425 150.00
3 2407 D & B Drywall 786 649 657 2092 315 2407
4 2385 Splits & Giggles 647 794 677 2118 267 2385
5 2287 Team Smith 678 679 642 1999 288 2287
6 2243 Yuma's Wild Cards 670 653 689 2012 231 2243
7 2233 J & Her Witches 718 596 628 1942 291 2233

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2454 Team McConnell 609 622 599 1830 624 2454 175.00
2 2441 Pickup Artists 622 664 717 2003 438 2441 137.00
3 2354 The 4 of Us 582 609 590 1781 573 2354
4 2334 Corona Optique 571 656 594 1821 513 2334
5 2316 Oh My God.... 587 595 579 1761 555 2316
6 2276 Buffalo Wild Wings 547 549 559 1655 621 2276

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1185 L. Rodriguez/A. Munoz 370 436 379 1185
2 1174 M. Waples/K. Stern 374 414 386 1174
3 1144 T. Lewis/J. Graham 327 439 378 1144
4 1073 J. Hackmann/K. Stern 321 360 392 1073
5 1060 M. Guthrie/J. Graham 327 347 386 1060
6 1051 K. Lauer/C. Hartz 364 342 345 1051
7 1045 S. Hackmann/J. Graham 324 349 372 1045
8 1044 M. Shepherd/J. Graham 375 300 369 1044
9 1030 V. Erickson/R. Wilson 326 394 310 1030

10 997 K. Smith/D. Beckett 297 343 357 997
11 990 N. Saucedo/K. Smith 289 372 329 990
12 978 M. Salazar/A. Kennedy 313 311 354 978
13 958 R. Hebert/S. Hipp 290 324 344 958
14 933 W. Wrenn/T. Lewis 334 308 291 933
15 901 A. Sapp/J. Ramey 281 311 309 901

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 985 P. Neils/S. Ross 291 412 282 985
2 942 K. Bartrop/R. McConnell 300 352 290 942
3 907 J. McClellan/K. McClellan 270 325 312 907
4 881 C. Nelson/N. Hall 250 293 338 881
5 868 R. Yancey/B. Byrd 270 292 306 868
6 811 S. Baker/M. Baskin 238 275 298 811
7 777 C. Forrester/J. Veretto 252 227 298 777
8 771 S. Anthony/S. Lowndes 257 259 255 771

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1314 L. Rodriguez/A. Munoz 370 436 379 1185 129 1314 140.00
2 1270 M. Waples/K. Stern 374 414 386 1174 96 1270 120.00
3 1225 K. Lauer/C. Hartz 364 342 345 1051 174 1225 100.00
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
4 1202 J. Hackmann/K. Stern 321 360 392 1073 129 1202
5 1198 V. Erickson/R. Wilson 326 394 310 1030 168 1198
6 1186 T. Lewis/J. Graham 327 439 378 1144 42 1186
7 1170 N. Saucedo/K. Smith 289 372 329 990 180 1170
8 1141 S. Hackmann/J. Graham 324 349 372 1045 96 1141
8 1141 R. Hebert/S. Hipp 290 324 344 958 183 1141

10 1140 M. Salazar/A. Kennedy 313 311 354 978 162 1140
11 1120 K. Smith/D. Beckett 297 343 357 997 123 1120
12 1111 M. Guthrie/J. Graham 327 347 386 1060 51 1111
13 1108 A. Sapp/J. Ramey 281 311 309 901 207 1108
14 1065 W. Wrenn/T. Lewis 334 308 291 933 132 1065
15 1044 M. Shepherd/J. Graham 375 300 369 1044 1044

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1231 P. Neils/S. Ross 291 412 282 985 246 1231 116.00
2 1212 K. Bartrop/R. McConnell 300 352 290 942 270 1212 92.00
3 1204 R. Yancey/B. Byrd 270 292 306 868 336 1204
4 1183 S. Baker/M. Baskin 238 275 298 811 372 1183
5 1172 C. Nelson/N. Hall 250 293 338 881 291 1172
6 1168 J. McClellan/K. McClellan 270 325 312 907 261 1168
7 1104 C. Forrester/J. Veretto 252 227 298 777 327 1104
8 1086 S. Anthony/S. Lowndes 257 259 255 771 315 1086

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 653 Jennifer Ramey 179 231 243 653
2 620 Jimiatres Graham 224 203 193 620
3 605 Carol Hartz 215 188 202 605
4 598 Laura Rodriguez 229 183 186 598
5 569 Azusena Munoz 179 176 214 569
6 561 Sevanna Hackmann 178 214 169 561
7 557 Melanie Shepherd 170 196 191 557
8 542 Mayra Waples 219 177 146 542
9 540 Robin Wilson 220 164 156 540

10 539 Kim Stern 175 173 191 539
10 539 Amy Kennedy 174 185 180 539
10 539 Nancy Hall 165 165 209 539
13 535 Dianna Beckett 202 176 157 535
14 522 Tammy Lewis 194 163 165 522
15 520 Sandi Hipp 190 170 160 520
16 518 Karri Smith 162 183 173 518
17 510 Kourtney McClellan 169 176 165 510
18 509 Maria Guthrie 162 161 186 509
19 495 Jayleen Hackmann 136 133 226 495
20 489 Wendy Wrenn 167 143 179 489
21 471 Robin Hebert 162 138 171 471
22 454 Kathy Lauer 117 139 198 454
23 451 Nica Saucedo 148 131 172 451
24 436 Stephanie Ross 137 142 157 436
25 424 Monica Salazar 156 120 148 424
26 400 Stella Lowndes 127 128 145 400

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 519 Vikki Erickson 143 181 195 519
2 489 Karen Bartrop 125 187 177 489
3 471 Margaret Baskin 157 157 157 471
4 466 Beverly Byrd 149 169 148 466
5 449 Rae McConnell 169 166 114 449
6 410 Andrea Sapp 131 154 125 410
7 382 Connie Nelson 145 122 115 382
8 370 Jill McClellan 122 129 119 370
9 368 Jean Veretto 124 143 101 368

10 363 Ronda Yancey 131 126 106 363
11 356 Carole Forrester 117 126 113 356
12 334 Paula Neils 127 86 121 334
13 327 Sandy Anthony 116 102 109 327
14 317 Sheyanne Baker 110 82 125 317

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 707 Jennifer Ramey 179 231 243 653 54 707 75.00
2 683 Carol Hartz 215 188 202 605 78 683 68.00
3 669 Sevanna Hackmann 178 214 169 561 108 669 60.00
4 656 Nancy Hall 165 165 209 539 117 656 56.00
5 655 Laura Rodriguez 229 183 186 598 57 655 47.00
6 638 Azusena Munoz 179 176 214 569 69 638
7 626 Mayra Waples 219 177 146 542 84 626
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
8 620 Jimiatres Graham 224 203 193 620 620
9 613 Sandi Hipp 190 170 160 520 93 613

10 612 Jayleen Hackmann 136 133 226 495 117 612
11 596 Amy Kennedy 174 185 180 539 57 596
12 589 Dianna Beckett 202 176 157 535 54 589
13 585 Robin Wilson 220 164 156 540 45 585
14 584 Karri Smith 162 183 173 518 66 584
15 576 Tammy Lewis 194 163 165 522 54 576
16 572 Maria Guthrie 162 161 186 509 63 572
17 570 Kourtney McClellan 169 176 165 510 60 570
18 569 Melanie Shepherd 170 196 191 557 12 569
19 564 Wendy Wrenn 167 143 179 489 75 564
20 562 Nica Saucedo 148 131 172 451 111 562
21 558 Robin Hebert 162 138 171 471 87 558
22 550 Kathy Lauer 117 139 198 454 96 550
23 548 Kim Stern 175 173 191 539 9 548
24 529 Monica Salazar 156 120 148 424 105 529
25 514 Stephanie Ross 137 142 157 436 78 514
26 493 Stella Lowndes 127 128 145 400 93 493

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 642 Vikki Erickson 143 181 195 519 123 642 70.00
2 633 Karen Bartrop 125 187 177 489 144 633 56.00
3 610 Beverly Byrd 149 169 148 466 144 610 48.00
4 594 Margaret Baskin 157 157 157 471 123 594
5 575 Rae McConnell 169 166 114 449 126 575
6 568 Jill McClellan 122 129 119 370 198 568
7 563 Sheyanne Baker 110 82 125 317 246 563
8 560 Andrea Sapp 131 154 125 410 150 560
9 553 Connie Nelson 145 122 115 382 171 553

10 552 Ronda Yancey 131 126 106 363 189 552
11 546 Sandy Anthony 116 102 109 327 219 546
12 530 Carole Forrester 117 126 113 356 174 530
13 521 Jean Veretto 124 143 101 368 153 521
14 502 Paula Neils 127 86 121 334 168 502

All Event #1 - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 1: 155 & Over

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 1818 Laura Rodriguez 598 614 606 1818 43.00
2 1751 Jimiatres Graham 620 561 570 1751 39.00
3 1732 Carol Hartz 605 595 532 1732 35.00
4 1699 Mayra Waples 542 606 551 1699 31.00
5 1688 Jennifer Ramey 653 485 550 1688 27.00
6 1660 Azusena Munoz 569 571 520 1660
7 1653 Kim Stern 539 568 546 1653
8 1627 Amy Kennedy 539 545 543 1627
9 1611 Melanie Shepherd 557 483 571 1611

10 1607 Kourtney McClellan 510 511 586 1607
11 1595 Robin Wilson 540 499 556 1595
12 1577 Nancy Hall 539 512 526 1577
13 1523 Dianna Beckett 535 485 503 1523
14 1519 Wendy Wrenn 489 511 519 1519
15 1510 Karri Smith 518 517 475 1510
16 1491 Sevanna Hackmann 561 479 451 1491
17 1486 Stephanie Ross 436 560 490 1486
18 1483 Sandi Hipp 520 454 509 1483
19 1466 Tammy Lewis 522 422 522 1466
20 1452 Maria Guthrie 509 499 444 1452
21 1447 Nica Saucedo 451 473 523 1447
22 1431 Robin Hebert 471 504 456 1431
23 1411 Jayleen Hackmann 495 415 501 1411
24 1362 Monica Salazar 424 433 505 1362
25 1320 Stella Lowndes 400 408 512 1320

All Event #1 - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: 154 & Under

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 1515 Vikki Erickson 519 531 465 1515 43.00
2 1414 Rae McConnell 449 471 494 1414 32.00
3 1403 Karen Bartrop 489 471 443 1403
4 1395 Margaret Baskin 471 472 452 1395
5 1187 Connie Nelson 382 369 436 1187
6 1184 Paula Neils 334 425 425 1184
7 1155 Ronda Yancey 363 402 390 1155
8 1101 Jean Veretto 368 386 347 1101
9 1093 Carole Forrester 356 391 346 1093

10 1064 Sandy Anthony 327 363 374 1064
11 1000 Sheyanne Baker 317 339 344 1000
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Event Event Event Prize
Num Bowler Name S D T Total Amount

All Event #2 - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 1: 155 & Over

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1989 Laura Rodriguez 598 614 606 1818 171 1989 44.00
2 1966 Carol Hartz 605 595 532 1732 234 1966 39.00
3 1951 Mayra Waples 542 606 551 1699 252 1951 36.00
4 1928 Nancy Hall 539 512 526 1577 351 1928 33.00
5 1867 Azusena Munoz 569 571 520 1660 207 1867 28.00
6 1850 Jennifer Ramey 653 485 550 1688 162 1850
7 1815 Sevanna Hackmann 561 479 451 1491 324 1815
8 1798 Amy Kennedy 539 545 543 1627 171 1798
9 1787 Kourtney McClellan 510 511 586 1607 180 1787

10 1780 Nica Saucedo 451 473 523 1447 333 1780
11 1762 Sandi Hipp 520 454 509 1483 279 1762
11 1762 Jayleen Hackmann 495 415 501 1411 351 1762
13 1751 Jimiatres Graham 620 561 570 1751 1751
14 1744 Wendy Wrenn 489 511 519 1519 225 1744
15 1730 Robin Wilson 540 499 556 1595 135 1730
16 1720 Stephanie Ross 436 560 490 1486 234 1720
17 1708 Karri Smith 518 517 475 1510 198 1708
18 1692 Robin Hebert 471 504 456 1431 261 1692
19 1685 Dianna Beckett 535 485 503 1523 162 1685
20 1680 Kim Stern 539 568 546 1653 27 1680
21 1679 Kathy Lauer 454 456 481 1391 288 1679
22 1677 Monica Salazar 424 433 505 1362 315 1677
23 1647 Melanie Shepherd 557 483 571 1611 36 1647
24 1641 Maria Guthrie 509 499 444 1452 189 1641
25 1628 Tammy Lewis 522 422 522 1466 162 1628
26 1599 Stella Lowndes 400 408 512 1320 279 1599

All Event #2 - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 2: 154 & Under

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1884 Vikki Erickson 519 531 465 1515 369 1884 40.00
2 1835 Karen Bartrop 489 471 443 1403 432 1835 33.00
3 1792 Rae McConnell 449 471 494 1414 378 1792 27.00
4 1789 Jill McClellan 370 396 429 1195 594 1789
5 1782 Beverly Byrd 466 466 418 1350 432 1782
6 1764 Margaret Baskin 471 472 452 1395 369 1764
7 1738 Sheyanne Baker 317 339 344 1000 738 1738
8 1722 Ronda Yancey 363 402 390 1155 567 1722
9 1721 Sandy Anthony 327 363 374 1064 657 1721

10 1700 Connie Nelson 382 369 436 1187 513 1700
11 1689 Andrea Sapp 410 416 413 1239 450 1689
12 1688 Paula Neils 334 425 425 1184 504 1688
13 1615 Carole Forrester 356 391 346 1093 522 1615
14 1560 Jean Veretto 368 386 347 1101 459 1560

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens ChampionshipsBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Lance Stern  66th Annual Womens Championships03/04/2022  9:22 AM  Page 4 of 4


